


Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10

NOME FEVEREIRO

1 A 635071 Francisco José da Conceição Machado X X

2 A 366699 Manuel Rafael A. Alface Seixas X X

3 A 321700 José Manuel Rodrigues Coelho X X

4 C 653270 Rui Manuel Conceição Quintas X X

5 A 569671 Ernesto Oliveira dos Santos Tomás X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10

NOME FEVEREIRO

6 A 614701 Antonio Fernando Santos Alcaide X X

7 A 500245 Samuel Gomes da Cunha X X

8 A 486626 Domingos dos Santos Pratas X X

9 A 608794 Fernando assunção Mestre X X

10 A 370976 Antonio José Piedade Monteiro X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10

NOME FEVEREIRO

11 A 471523 Jorge Moiralinho X X

12 C 592049 António Manuel da Silva Rodrigues X X

13 A 599054 Francisco Inácio de Oliveira Santos X X

14 C 315830 Domingos Afonso Soares Gonçalves X X

15 C 203125 Pedro Alexandre Raimundo Lourenço X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10

NOME FEVEREIRO

16 C 698808 Jorge Miguel Raimundo Lourenço X X

17 C 422509 Agostinho freitas Pereira X X

18 A 633640 Mário Jorge da Conceição Russo X X

19 A 689733 Manuel Joaquim Orvalho Costa X X

20 A 351047 Arlindo Manuel Carvalho X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10

NOME FEVEREIRO

21 A 542682 Manuel Filipe Marques Hortelão X X

22 A 691365 João Carlos dos Santos Fernandes silva X X

23 A 410484 Fernando Roça Macau X X

24 A 512373 Sergio Manuel Santinho Hortense X X

25 A 602166 Alfredo Maria Gouveia Ribeiro X X

NOVEMBRO DEZEMBRO JANEIRO

NOVEMBRO DEZEMBRO JANEIRO
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Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10

NOME FEVEREIRO

26 A 323052 António José Marques Ribeiro X X

27 B 662658 Rui Manuel Rosa Coelho X X

28 A 534020 José Manuel Vinagreiro Mendes X X

29 C 483299 José Manuel Piuça Margarido X X

30 A 380711 João Pereira Duarte X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10

NOME FEVEREIRO

31 A 688097 Cláudio Miguel Duarte Lebre X X

32 A 354373 Antonio João Cruz Horta X X

33 A 595780 Ercilio Romão Ferreira X X

34 A 679191 José Luis da Silva Jacinto X X

35 C 648507 Sebastião Camello Formosinho Sanchez X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10

NOME FEVEREIRO

36 C 425778 José Freitas Formosinho Sanchez X X

37 B 594548 David Alexandre Rosado Borralho X X

38 B 626004 Lúcio Lara Almeida da Silva X X

39 D 698808 Jorge Miguel Raimundo Lourenço X X

40 D 703125 Pedro Alexandre Raimundo Lourenço X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10

NOME FEVEREIRO

41 A 314360 José Vieira do Couto X X

42 A 596372 Paulo Renato Cunha Silva Oliveira X X

43 A 632228 Manuel Cloudino Sousa Caeiro X X

44 A 675280 Gonçalo Filipe Cardoso Oliveira X X

45 A 693171 Pedro Miguel Cardoso Fernandes X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10

NOME FEVEREIRO

46 A 541221 Artur Manuel Fernandes Melancia X X

47 A 592558 António Francisco Aldeia Neto X X

48 A 647698 João Miguel Marques dos Santos X X

49 B 462667 Armando Tavares Taipina Alves X X

50 A 520259 António Fernando Oliveira Ramos X X

NOVEMBRO DEZEMBRO JANEIRO
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Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10

NOME FEVEREIRO

51 A 649317 Pedro Luis Correia Alvelos X X

52 A 673598 Jorge Miguel ferreira Pereira X X

53 A 512365 Manuel Filipe Morgado Monteiro X X

54 C 439619 José luis Mateus Rodrigues X X

55 C 569642 Carlos Manuel Francisco Ferreira X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10

NOME FEVEREIRO

56 C 580237 Luis Filipe Silva Silvestre X X

57 D 673651 Edo José Alexandre X X

58 D 676094 Joaquim Manuel ferreira varela X X

59 D 538812 António Custódio Fernandes Almeida X X

60 A 633467 Hermenegildo Gil X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10

NOME FEVEREIRO

61 A 580075 Manuel António Justino Pereira X X

62 A 550278 Jeronimo Justino Pereira X X

63 B 666679 José da Conceição Pardal X X

64 B 543370 Joaquim António Silva Santos X X

65 C 382100 Joaquim Costa Silva dos Santos X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10

NOME FEVEREIRO

66 D 576650 Manuel Prates Castro X X

67 A 323625 Nuno Augusto Simões Coelho X X

68 A 380971 Pedro Rodrigues Portázio X X

69 D 645709 Paulo Jorge Sécio Mendes D'Oliveira X X

70 A 392397 João Luís Modesto da Silva X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10

NOME FEVEREIRO

71 A 678246 Paulo Jorge Hortelão Dionísio X X

72 A 575585 António Joaquim Estradas Nunes X X

73 A 621889 Carlos  Alberto Feiteira dos Santos X X

74 A 518893 Fernando Manuel Ventura X X

75 A 621796 Francisco Manuel da Conceição Machado X X
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Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10

NOME FEVEREIRO

76 A 391965 Avelino Berto Matias de Almeida X X

77 A 543544 António Manuel Rodrigues Vilelas X X

78 A 312019 Fernando Maurício Nunes X X

79 C 375073 Manuel Luís Marques Perinhas X

80 C 701990 Rubem Emanuel Azenha Duarte X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10

NOME FEVEREIRO

81 C 648945 Carlos Filipe dos Santos Dias X

82 C 472738 João Estevâo de Oliveira da Cruz X

83 C 570377 Luís Miguel Gabriel Cebola X

 Z.C.M. Montijo   Proc. 4094                     Folha Nº16
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Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

1 A 393360 José Augusto Silva Marques X

2 A 630064 Francisco José Santos Gouveia X

3 A 393145 Manuel Florinda Filipe X

4 A 685071 Francisco José da Conceição Machado

5 A 366699 Manuel Rafael A. Alface Seixas X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

6 A 321700 José Manuel Rodrigues Coelho X

7 C 653270 Rui Manuel Conceição Quintas X

8 A 569671 Ernesto Oliveira dos Santos Tomás

9 A 614701 Antonio Fernando Alcaide X

10 A 500245 Samuel Gomes da Cunha X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

11 A 486626 Domingos dos Santos Pratas X

12 A 370776 Antonio josé da Piedade Monteiro

13 A 608794 Fernando Assunção Mestre X

14 A 471523 Jorge Moiralinho

15 A 599054 Francisco inácio de oliveira dos santos X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

16 A 384907 Armindo José Garcia Canelas X

17 C 592049 Antonio Manuel da Silva Rodrigues X

18 C 315830 Domingos Afonso Soares Gonçalves X

19 C 406616 Manuel Rosário Cardoso X

20 C 645977 Carlos Guilherme Gonçalves Figueredo
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Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

21 C 422509 Agostinho freitas Pereira X

22 A 633640 Mário Jorge da Conceição Russo X

23 B 446861 Rui Gabriel da Suilva Gomes X

24 D 556501 José Jorge Mendes d'Oliveira X

25 A 342809 Rui de Jesus da Silva Outeiro X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

26 A 568991 Carlos Alberto de Oliveira Contador X

27 A 540648 José Antonio de Oliveira Contador X

28 B 585650 Carlos Manuel Martins Oliveira Outeiro X

29 B 638426 José Alberto Gomes Salvação X

30 C 417084 José Antonio do Couto X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

31 A 324688 Jorge Antonio Nunes Teles X

32 A 323517 Carlos Alberto Rodrigues Diniz X

33 A 470601 Manuel Alcino Tavares Gaspar X

34 C 483272 Lúcio da Encarnação Pinela Guerreiro X

35 C 633754 José Manuel da Silva Alves X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

36 A 518522 Mário Leonardo Pinheiro X

37 A 584955 Joaquim Luis Lamça X

38 A 450887 José Custodio Mateus Letras X

39 A 689733 Manuel Joaquim Orvalho Costa

40 A 351047 Arlindo Manuel Carvalho X

SORTEIO PARA COELHOS /LEBRES /PERDIZES(a partir de 04/10) E CODORNIZES(até 29/11)
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Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

41 A 542682 Manuel Filipe Marques Hortelão X

42 A 691564 João Carlos dos Santos Fernandes Silva X

43 A 534020 José Manuel Vinagreiro Mendes X

44 A 410483 Fernando Roça Macau

45 A 670326 Mateus filipe Soares Roberto X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

46 A 574933 José ferreira da Silva X

47 A 512373 Sergio Manuel Santinho Hortense

48 A 629450 José Luis Pereira Alves X

49 C 425336 Joaquim Luis Carvalho Oliveira X

50 C 340843 Filipe Manuel Marques

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

51 C 311162 Adelino Silva X

52 C 664242 Alexandre Miguel Marcelino Leitão X

53 A 693636 Segio Manuel Silva Estradas

54 A 389988 António João Santana Vasques X

55 C 483299 José Manuel Piuça Margarido X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

56 A 380711 João Pereira Duarte X

57 A 688097 Cláudio Miguel Duarte Lebre X

58 A 595780 Ercilio Romão Ferreira X

59 A 323052 António José Marques Ribeiro X

60 A 577557 Matias Joaquim Rodrigues Lopes X
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Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

61 A 388486 Norberto Porfirio Coelho  Tainhas X

62 A 608066 Manuel Silva Simões X

63 A 510497 João Orlando da Conceição Esteves X

64 A 623976 Carlos Alberto Matus

65 A 321591 José Lourenço dos Santos X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

66 A 590584 Arlindo Conceição Silveiro

67 A 354373 António João Cruz Horta X

68 A 311173 Fernando Manuel Cabrita Araújo X

69 A 602166 Alfredo Maria Gouveia Ribeiro

70 A 338940 José Carlos Marques Albino X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

71 A 323258 António Marques Dias X

72 A 499199 José Francisco Gomes Venâncio X

73 A 323255 Armando Atanásio Janeiro X

74 A 329672 Henrrique Manuel Piadade Baleira X

75 A 487236 José Alexandre Barata Antunes

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

76 A 363027 Fernando Manuel Alves Jesus X

77 A 515657 Libério Marques Carvalheiro

78 C 352977 José Quaresma Cartaxo X

79 A 593335 Joaquim Vicente Ramalho X

80 B 662658 Rui Manuel Rosa Coelho X
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Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

81 A 679191 José Luis da Silva Jacinto X

82 C 576196 Mário Bernardino

83 A 582453 Joaquim José Tormenta Frade

84 B 626004 Lúcio Lara Almeida dav Silva X

85 B 594548 David Alexandre Rosado Borralho X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

86 A 314360 José Vieira Couto

87 C 584475 José António Madeirinha Silva X

88 A 596372 Paulo Renato Cunha Silva Oliveira X

89 A 632228 Manuel Cloudino Sousa Caeiro X

90 A 478039 António Francisco Tereno Lopes X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

91 C 471568 Carlos Alberto Silva Guerreiro X

92 A 675280 Gonçalo Filipe Cardoso Oliveira X

93 A 393171 Pedro Miguel Cardoso Fernandes

94 A 541221 Artur Manuel Fernando Melancia X

95 A 647698 João Miguel Marques dos Santos

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

96 A 542558 António Francisco Aldeia Neto X

97 C 462667 Armando Tavares Taipina Alves X

98 A 520259 António fernando Oliveira Ramos X

99 C 597170 Rafael António Goveia X

100 A 695541 Fernando Miguel lourenço Ventura X
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Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

101 A 538439 Luis Ceser Lopes da Costa X

102 A 512365 Manuel Filipe Morgado Monteiro X

103 C 342590 Manuel Bruno Silva X

104 C 630784 Joaquim da Silva Candeias

105 A 673598 Jorge Miguel Ferreira Pereira X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

106 A 649317 Pedro Luis Correia Alvelos X

107 A 486148 Helder António Raposeiro Gonçalves X

108 D 673651 Edo José Alexandre X

109 D 676094 Joaquim Manuel Ferreira Varela X

110 D 538812 António Custódio Fernandes Almeida X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

111 A 506240 Abilio Miguel de Jesus Gonçalves X

112 A 514703 Paulo José Carvalheira Saraiva X

113 B 306904 Baltazar António A. Atafona

114 C 547707 Adelino dos Santos Almeida X

115 A 650316 Duarte Vicente Martins Custódio

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

116 A 572334 Fernando Manuel Damas Pratas

117 A 601534 António Silva Malveiro X

118 C 696302 Alberto joão Manteigas Dias X

119 C 692207 David João Casemiro Dias

120 A 611773 Joaquim Henrique P. Mauricio
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Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

121 A 354362 Alcides Fernandes da Silva

122 A 534408 António Manuel Sabino

123 A 620577 Liberto Fontelas X

124 A 507615 Rui Paulo Pacheco Jorge Palheira

125 B 405002 Manuel Filipe Fernandes X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

126 C 402727 José Filipe fernandes

127 A 633467 Hermenegildo Gil X

128 A 580075 Manuel António Justino Pereira X

129 A 320688 Libertino dos Santos Pessoa

130 A 360809 José Marques Catarino X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

131 A 550278 Jeronimo Justino Pereira

132 D 573813 João Rodrigues Vilelas X

133 C 453007 Francisco Manuel Nunes X

134 C 482317 Nuno Manuel do Rosario Nunes X

135 A 526929 Custódio José Nunes Pereira X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

136 C 662484 David José Sousa Martims X

137 C 428405 Agostinho Marques Dias X

138 B 666679 José Conceição Pardal X

139 B 543370 Joaquim António Silva Santos X

140 C 674090 João Pedro ventura Ferreira
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Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

141 A 385856 José Diogo C. Coelho

142 A 528634 Fernando Caseiro Lopes X

143 A 480234 Manuel Maria Lopes Afonso

144 A 572980 José Paulino Rosa X

145 A 647633 Paulo José viegas Elias X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

146 A 521753 Alberto Maia Costa Dias X

147 C 382100 Joaquim Costa Silva dos Santos X

148 A 503279 Marcolino Martins igreja X

149 A 352977 José Queresma Cartaxo X

150 D 576650 Manuel Prates Castro X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

151 A 323625 Nuno Augusto Simões Coelho X

152 A 380971 Pedro Rodrigues Portazio

153 D 645709 Paulo Jorge Sécio Mendes D 'Oliveira X

154 A 392397 João Luis Modesto da Silva

155 A 678246 Paulo Jorge Hortelão Dionisio

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

156 A 575585 António Joaquim Estradas Nunes X

157 A 621889 Carlos Alberto Feiteira dos Santos X

158 A 518893 Fernando Manuel Ventura

159 A 621796 Francisco Manuel da Conceição Machado X

160 A 391965 Avelino Berto Matias de Almeida X
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Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 30 4 5 7 11 14 18 21 25 28 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 9 13 16

NOME ST

161 A 543544 António Manuel Rodrigues Vilelas X

162 A 312019 Fernando Mauricio Nunes

163 B 507417 Elias Luís Broega da Silva X
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Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10 14 17

NOME

1 A 393360 José Augusto Silva Marques X X X

2 A 630064 Francisco José Santos Gouveia X X X

3 A 393145 Manuel Florinda Filipe X X X

4 A 685071 Francisco José da Coceição Machado X X X

5 A 366699 Manuel Rafael Astorga A. Seixas X X X

6 C 653270 Rui Manuel Conceição Quintas X X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10 14 17

NOME

7 A 569671 Ernesto Oliveira dos Santos Tomás X X X

8 A 514701 Antonio Fernando Santos Alcaide X X X

9 A 500245 Samuel Gomes da Cunha X X X

10 A 486626 Domingos dos Santos Pratas X X X

11 A 370776 Antonio José Piedade Monteiro X X X

12 A 678797 Fernando Assunção Mestre X X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10 14 17

NOME

13 A 471523 Jorge Moiralinho X X X

14 A 633640 Mario Jorge da Conceição Russo X X X

15 A 556501 José Jorge Mendes d'Oliveira X X X

16 A 518522 Mário Leonardo Pinheiro X X X X

17 A 584955 Joaquim Luis Lança X X X

18 A 450887 José Custodio Mateus Letras X X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10 14 17

NOME

19 A 689733 Manuel Joaquim Orvalho Costa X X X

20 A 351047 Arlindo Manuel Carvalho X X X

21 A 542682 Manuel Filipe Marques Hortelão X X X X

22 A 691365 João Carlos dos Santos Fernandes Silva X X X

23 A 623976 Carlos Alberto Matos X X X

24 A 388486 Norberto Porfirio Coelho Tainhas X X X X
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Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10 14 17

NOME

25 A 577557 Matias Joaquim Rodrigues Lopes X X X

26 A 688097 Cláudio Miguel Duarte Lebre X X X

27 C 483299 José Manuel Piuça Margarido X X X

28 A 380711 João Pereira Duarte X X X

29 A 593335 Joaquim Vicente Ramalho X X X

30 A 534020 José Manuel Vinagreiro Mendes X X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10 14 17

NOME

31 A 410483 Fernando Roça Macau X X X

32 A 389988 António João Santana Vasques X X X X

33 C 662658 Rui Manuel Rosa Coelho X X X X

34 A 582453 Joaquim José Tormenta Frade X X X

35 A 314360 José Vieira do Couto X X X

36 A 582558 António Francisco Aladeia Neto X X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10 14 17

NOME

37 A 675280 Gonçalo Filipe Cardoso Oliveira X X X

38 A 541221 Artur Manuel Fernandes Melância X X X

39 A 693171 Pedro Miguel Cardoso Fernandes X X X X

40 B 462662 Armando Tavares taipina Alves X X X X

41 A 647698 João Miguel Marques dos Santos X X X

42 A 695541 Fernando Miguel lourenço Ventura X X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10 14 17

NOME

43 A 673598 Jorge Ferreira Pereira X X X

44 A 649317 Pedro Luis Correia Alvelos X X X

45 A 486148 Helder António Raposeiro Gonçalves X X X

46 A 506240 Abilio Miguel de Jesus Gonçalves X X X

47 A 614703 Paulo José Carvalheira Saraiva X X X

48 A 650316 Duarte Vicente Martins Custódio X X X
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Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10 14 17

NOME

49 A 572334 Fernando Manuel Damas Pratas X X X

50 A 601534 António Silva Malveiro X X X

51 A 521753 Alberto Maia Costa Dias X X X

52 C 382160 Joaquim Costa Silva dos Santos X X X X

53 D 576650 Manuel Prates Castro X X X X

54 A 380971 Pedro Rodrigues Portázio X X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10 14 17

NOME

55 D 645709 Paulo Jorge  Sécio Mendes D'Oliveira X X X X

56 A 392397 João Luís Modesto da Silva X X X

57 A 678246 Paulo Jorge  Hortelão Dionísio X X X X

58 A 575585 António Joaquim Estradas Nunes X X X

59 A 621889 Carlos Alberto Feiteira dos Santos X X X

60 A 518893 Fernando Manuel Ventura X X X

Ordem Tipo Nº Carta DIAS 1 4 8 11 15 18 22 25 29 1 2 6 8 9 13 16 20 23 27 30 1 3 6 10 13 17 20 24 27 31 3 7 10 14 17

NOME

61 A 621796 Francisco Manuel da Conceição Machado X X X X

62 A 391965 Avelino Berto matias de Almeida X X X

63 A 543544 António Manuel Rodrigues Vilelas X X X

64 A 312019 Fernando Maurício Nunes X X X
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